2-14 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
eDP
Audio
COM
DDR4 SO-DIMM
Socket
SATA III
Mini PCI-E / mSATA

7th Gen Intel® Core™ U-Series
3.5" Single Board Computer
Ordering Information
IB916AFS-7600
Intel® Core™ i7-7600U(2.8GHz/3.9GHz), 3.5" SBC w/
dual PCI-E GbE LAN, eDP, DP & HDMI, TPM (2.0), iSMART,
mSATA, iAMT(11.6)
IB916AFS-7300 Intel® Core™ i5-7300U(2.6GHz/3.5GHz), 3.5" SBC w/ dual
PCI-E GbE LAN, eDP, DP & HDMI, TPM (2.0), mSATA, iSMART
IB916FS-7100 Intel® Core™ i3-7100U(2.4GHz), 3.5" SBC w/ dual PCI-E
GbE LAN, eDP, DP & HDMI, TPM (2.0), mSATA, iSMART
IB916F-3965 (MOQ) Intel® Celeron® 3965U(2.2GHz), 3.5" SBC w/ dual PCI-E
GbE LAN, eDP, DP & HDMI, TPM (2.0), mSATA, iSMART
HSIB916-A Heatsink for IB917/IB916
HSIB916-1 Heat spreader for IB917/IB916
IB76A-2 Cable kit w/ USB, COM, Power, SATA + Power cable
*(S) means with Realtek ALC888S codec
Dimensions and Drawing